

## KUALA LUMPUR BAR – LINCOLN'S INN ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA MOOT COURT COMPETITION 2023



## **REGISTRATION FORM (CATEGORY A - LAW STUDENTS)**

\*Note: To be TYPEWRITTEN or filled in BLOCK LETTERS only

Name of Institution:			
el. No.:	Fax.	No.:	
B) Particulars of Coach /	Representative / C	ontact	Person
lame:			
			Salutation - Ms/Mrs/Mr:_
1obile No.:	Email:		
0\			
C) Particulars of Moot P	articipants		
	articipants		
st Participant			
st Participant lame:			Salutation - Ms/Mrs/Mr:_
st Participant lame: RIC/Passport No.:	A	ge:	
st Participant  lame:  IRIC/Passport No.:  lobile No.:	Ao Email:	ge:	Salutation - Ms/Mrs/Mr:_ Current Year Level:
Ist Participant  Name:  NRIC/Passport No.:  Nobile No.:  Name of Degree/Course:	Ao Email:	ge:	
st Participant  lame: IRIC/Passport No.:  lobile No.: lame of Degree/Course:	A(	ge:	Current Year Level:
Name: NRIC/Passport No.: Mobile No.: Name of Degree/Course: 2nd Participant Name:	A <u>.</u>	ge:	Current Year Level:
Name:	Ao	ge:	Current Year Level:

3rd Participant			
Name:			
NRIC/Passport No.:		Age:	Salutation - Ms/Mrs/Mr:
Mobile No.:	Email:		
Name of Degree/Course:			Current Year Level:
4th Participant			
Name:			
NRIC/Passport No.:			
Mobile No.:	Email:		
Name of Degree/Course:			
5th Participant			
Name:			
NRIC/Passport No.:			Salutation - Ms/Mrs/Mr:
Mobile No.:			
Name of Degree/Course:			
D) Declaration by the Team	's Coach/Rep	resentativ	ve/Contact Person
I hereby confirm that all information abovenamed Participants have been du Institution in the Kuala Lumpur Bar – Lind ("the Competition"). I undertake to co Competition ("the Committee") no late will not be entertained. In the event an and/or a misrepresentation, I am aw Competition and there shall be no refu and agree that the Kuala Lumpur Bar and shall not be held responsible and shall not damages and/or liability arising indirectly	uly authorised by coln's Inn Alumni A mmunicate any cher than <b>31 October</b> by of the above inference that my Teand of registration lor the Committee ot indemnify any in	the abovena association of anges there and and a comment formation is and may be fees paid un and/or Lincandividuals a	amed Institution to represent the sa f Malaysia Moot Court Competition 202 in, to the Organising Committee of the knowledge any changes made thereafter found to be false, untrue, misleading disqualified fromparticipating in the nder those circumstances. I understant oln's Inn Alumni Association of Malays and/or institutions for any losses and/o
Name : NRIC No. : Institution :		•	Official Stamp